GARDEN
FURNITURE

Intelligent garden solutions



roto

since 1949

Roto Group is an international company specialized
in the production of plastic products. The roots of the
family-run business go back to 1949. ROTO employs
more than 550 people in 8 factories located in different
European countries.

Roto generated revenues of €82 million in 2021,
selling products in 65 countries around the world.

EY

EY world
family award
Roto is European leading rotomoulding company,
producing more than 4,000 different products. The
company's development is ensured by continuous
innovation, new technologies and materials that Roto also manufactures a wide range of components
ROTO develops together with scientific institutes,  products for various industries such as automotive,
universities and other companies. marine, construction and agricultural machinery,
aquaculture and logistics. Added value innovative
The Roto-branded product groups are divided into  design, the use of intelligent polymers and composites,
four segments: products for agriculture, garden, sport  upgrade of products with accessories.
and ecology. The use of composites and biodegradable
and recycled polymers enables the production of the
most complex products on the market.

Cernelavci, Slovenia Hrusica, Slovenia Vinica, Macedonia




Outdoor plastic furniture has been designed as great
imitation of wood, rattan, and concrete outdoor
furniture, while being stronger, easier to clean and
is available
either as an outdoor plastic patio furniture set, or as
individual plastic chairs and tables to suit the needs of

maintenance. ROTO outdoor furniture

every customer.

USE:

« indoor and outdoor use,

* summer or winter,

+ gastro, private use and catering.

Families of products:
same design and
different size

Very light and easy
to handle

TR

Shock resistant '!
)

‘ «w - wood effect . « ch - champagne
‘ « pw - pine wood effect ‘ « br - brown

. ]
Pregrada, Croatia

UV resistant

Direct shipment to
the customer

Short delivery time

‘ « ¢-chocolate

- €a - cappuccino

Y
Q." Recyclable

215&55; Long lifetime

O Easy to clean

. - 0s - old silver

' - ob - old bronze

. + mg - medium grey
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garden furniture
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FURNITURE DINE

C. EAN [mm] Qty/pallet

Table Dine 2200K62850 3831116113912 980 x 900 4

Chair Dine 2200062860 3830010982877 @400 x 550 24



FURNITURE BAR

C. EAN [mm] Qty/pallet

Table Bar  2200K62840 3831116113905 @980 x 1170 4

ChairBar 2200096500 3831116101698 @420 x 760 18




i

i

pas=-

C.

2200096600 3831

Chair Party 2200096610



800 x 790 x 8.

16133033
116128299

8311

2200096620
2200085100
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Table Club
Chair Club




FURNITURE RATAN

C

Table Rattan low 2200096000

Table Rattan

high with glass 2200096020

Chair Rattan 2200096010

Bench Rattan 2200096060

(roto)

EAN

3830050772162

3831116106686

3830043912735

3831116121481

[mm]

@690 x 490
@760 x 680
750 x 810 x 650

1200 x 600 x 750

Qty/pallet

10

6

8

4




FURNITURE LOBY

C

Table Loby low
Table Loby high
Chair Loby

Bench Loby

2200085667

2200085677

2200085640

2200085650

EAN

3831116159040

3831116159057

3831116153772

3831116152560

[mm]

@760 x 500
@760 x 650
700 x 650 x 740

1500 x 650 x 740

Qty/pallet

6
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casy to deliver

additional equipment

Product

Footrest for BAR chair

Glass for table RATTAN low

Glass for table RATTAN high

Cushion for chair
DINE, BAR, PARTY

Cushion for chair CLUB

Cushion for chair RATTAN

Cushion for chair LOBY

Cushion for bench LOBY

Table DINE, BAR, CLUB -
upper part

Table DINE - lower part

Table BAR - lower part

Code

2200525050

2200096040

2200096050

2200096070

2200096080

2200096030

2200096170

2200096180

2200062180

2200062850

2200062840

Dim. (mm)

@510 x 170

2640 x 4

2640 x 4

240

570 x 490 x 40

400 x 400 x 40

530 x 440 x 40

1260 x 440 x 40

©980 x 70

@700 x 850

@800 x 1090

VA,
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ROTO Slovenija d.o.o.
Puconci 12

9201 Puconci
Slovenia

agri@roto.si

+386 25252175

WWW.ROTO-GROUP.EU




